%_ Asahi Diamond Industrial Australia Pty. Ltd.

PCD Clore Bits

Polycrystalline Diamond (PCD) Bits have a purpose designed cast matrix head with 13.3mm round PCD

inserts fixed in a cutting pattern. Non-CORE BITS are used for open hole drilling.

PCD drill Bits have proven successful in soft to medium-hard consolidated formations. They are used
widely in coalfield exploration and open hole drilling to the zone of interest before core drilling commences.

Coal mine methane gas drainage and horizontal drilling for trenchless technologies are also important

applications.

Connection

Stock Code

Tel:
Email:

C 46
C55
C55
C 65
C65
C65
C65
C76
C76
C 96
C 96
C 96
C99
C 99
C 102
C 123
C123

+ 6129997 7033

sales@asahi-diamond.com.au

AW Pin
AW Pin
AWJ Box
BWJ Box
AW Box
AWJ Box
AW Pin
NW Pin
NQ Box
2 3/8” Reg Pin

NW Pin
NW Pin
NW Pin

2 3/8 API Reg Pin
NW Pin

2 3/8” API Reg Pin

2 7/8 API Reg Pin

6715
3918
1250
5202

5202AW
5202AWJ
9521
2112
2112NQ
6631
4293
4293-5H
4401N
6649
4983
9881
9883N

lﬁ Like us on Facebook
m Follow us on LinkedIn



