

Asahi Diamond Industrial Australia Pty. Ltd.

PCD Clore Bits



Polycrystalline Diamond (PCD) Bits have a purpose designed cast matrix head with 13.3mm round PCD inserts fixed in a cutting pattern. Non-CORE BITS are used for open hole drilling.

PCD drill Bits have proven successful in soft to medium-hard consolidated formations. They are used widely in coalfield exploration and open hole drilling to the zone of interest before core drilling commences.

Coal mine methane gas drainage and horizontal drilling for trenchless technologies are also important applications.

Size	Connection	Stock Code
C 46	AW Pin	6715
C 55	AW Pin	3918
C 55	AWJ Box	1250
C 65	BWJ Box	5202
C 65	AW Box	5202AW
C 65	AWJ Box	5202AWJ
C 65	AW Pin	9521
C 76	NW Pin	2112
C 76	NQ Box	2112NQ
C 96	2 3/8" Reg Pin	6631
C 96	NW Pin	4293
C 96	NW Pin	4293-5H
C 99	NW Pin	4401N
C 99	2 3/8 API Reg Pin	6649
C 102	NW Pin	4983
C 123	2 3/8" API Reg Pin	9881
C 123	2 7/8 API Reg Pin	9883N

Tel: +61 2 9997 7033

Email: sales@asahi-diamond.com.au

